Kembla Joggers Race Results

Winter Series

Date: 12th May 2018
Venue: West Dapto

Courses: Snr 5km Road, Jnr 1km XC, Open 2km & 3Km XC

Pos Name

Senior 5km Road
1 Troy Whittington

2 Daniel Hungerford
3 Nathan Miller

4 Finlay McPhillips
5 Andrew Mackenzie
6 Darcy Hennessy

7 Jordan Heywood
8 Nathan Scollary

9 Kyle Eskridge

10 Christopher Sink
11 Ben Scollary

12 Rebecca Baxter
13 Murray Smith

14 Elad Haas

15 Daniel Sink

16 Brendan Scollary
17 Barry Mendygral
18 John Mintoff

19 Matthew Gregory
20 Chloe Pateman
21 Done Martinoski
22 Teresha Moxham
23 Jye Cajar

24 Phil Warren

25 Philip Holland

26 Neil Barnett

27 Nathanael Burns
28 Brodee Mate

29 Scott Simpson

30 Damien Chambers
31 Ruby McPhillips
32 Dean Boyton
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Joanne Crawford

Time

16:34.5
16:46.5
17:01.0
17:09.0
17:12.9
17:19.2
17:20.5
17:49.5
17:53.4
17:56.5
18:31.9
19:02.5
19:14.0
19:35.1
19:37.0
19:39.9
19:42.5
19:42.8
20:03.0
20:06.1
20:09.3
20:10.6
20:21.4
20:24.2
20:26.2
20:27.9
20:34.7
20:37.9
20:40.7
20:42.9
20:45.2
20:48.3
20:49.7

Age Group Record
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Susie Seitaridis
Keira-Lee Meyers
Tegan Davies
Andrew Rutty
Ray Hobson
Mitchell Johnston
Timothy Crinnion
Rafael Moriana
Paul De Nobrega
Glenn Hayward
Jasmine Matthews
Robert Sciberras
Gokhan Girgin

Bill Agnew
Matthew Davenport
Trent Dawson
John Mezedi

Ruth Burns

Tom Schambron
Patricia O'Dea
Noel Weeks
Bridget Rutty
Linda Zanotto
Alan Onions
Robert Mantuano
Elias Niyonkuru
Tim East

Jody Brooks
Frank Hungerford
Melinda Parker
John Burns

Libby Thomas
Amy Steele

Kym Batten
Friddle Ndayihembeye
Donald Waden
Arme Tuyisenge
Gordon Turner
Stephanie Hill
Julie Turner
Pasquale Coppolaro
Brian Mannix
Jennifer Burns
Warren Evans

20:51.7
21:00.6
21:03.5
21:04.2
21:12.4
21:16.0
21:18.8
21:47.8
21:55.8
22:13.7
22:19.0
22:25.0
22:31.7
22:43.1
22:46.4
22:50.6
22:58.2
23:09.0
23:10.9
23:19.0
23:22.0
23:24.4
23:32.4
23:34.4
23:49.8
23:54.4
24:17.1
25:00.5
25:06.5
25:25.3
25:39.2
26:05.3
26:22.9
26:31.7
26:59.2
27:01.3
27:08.8
27:29.8
27:33.0
28:03.0
29:05.1
29:07.8
31:39.7
32:33.9

30-34 AGR

70-74 AGR
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Matani Nsengiyumva
Tracy Mintoff

Jenny Haining

Sevgi Girgin

Junior 1km XC

1 Callum Cajar

2 Zoe Meyers

3 Darcy Stepanovski

4 Elizabeth Burns

5 Gemma Davies

6 Xavier Wolter

7 Ashton Weeks

8 Abby Dewhurst

9 Callie Haining
Open 2km XC

1 Hamish Dorney

2 Deakin Curry

3 Skye Bell

4 Luke Douglass

5 Celeste Carolan

6 Milton Stepanovski

7 Kaja Wolter

8 Zoran Stepanovski

9 William Burns

10 Ava Harwood

11 Hana Barnes

12 Kaitlyn Williams

13 Nate Warren

14 Emily Benefiel

15 Claire Parker

16 Annabelle Gregory

17 Theo Carolan

18 Brooke Plummer

19 Callum Wood

20 Taylor Steele

21 Blake Plummer

22 Rachael Plummer

23 Isabella Harwood
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Eli Shaw

33:07.8
33:58.1
33:58.2
36:21.0

4:16.1
4:19.3
5:21.9
5:22.7
5:55.6
5:56.7
6:15.5
6:24.1
6:30.6

8:00.6
8:10.2
8:23.0
8:23.1
8:38.2
8:40.0
8:45.8
8:54.4
8:55.5
8:57.5
9:06.6
9:10.9
9:19.2
9:22.7
9:25.7
9:27.2
10:01.1
10:10.9
10:30.8
10:43.9
10:44.2
10:48.3
10:49.7
12:36.4



Open 3km XC
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James Seal

Cody Salter

Isaac Shaw
Nathan Henderson-Walls
Blair Hopkins
Nicholas Seal
Joshua Benefiel
Jackson Walsh
Lachlan Haining
Mitchell Blackbourn
Cody Sullivan
Patrice Sivills
Grace Pomery
Montana Doubell
Jordyn Martin
Maeve Bradbury
Tayissa Buchanan
Olivia Sivills

Zoe McClatchie
Keyra Eskridge
Molly Simpson
Alexis Bell

Ella Fennell
Jared Wood

Kyra Martin
Calany Meyers
Grace Shakeshaft
Taylah Baxter
Jeanette Fennell
Zoe Thomas

Jack Pomery
Chelsea Baxter
Kath Dumas

9:41.1
10:20.9
10:36.1
10:45.0
10:46.2
11:04.8
11:08.2
11:26.7
11:34.6
11:45.1
11:48.3
11:51.3
11:53.8
11:55.4
11:59.4
12:17.4
12:20.1
12:21.9
12:28.3
12:41.1
13:21.7
13:23.0
13:30.8
13:32.6
13:36.4
14:25.8
14:38.7
15:22.9
15:27.5
16:03.3
16:40.4
16:59.6
18:04.1



